DESCRIPTION
•	 Rigid and internally adjustable for
convenient field set point adjustment.
•	 Repeatable and stable set points.
•	 High cycle life.
•	 High over-pressure capability.
•	 Equipped with certified explosion
proof electrical enclosure.

6860GE* & 6862GE* - Diaphragm Sensor
OPERATING AND ORDERING DATA
HOW TO ORDER
Follow these steps to
build your part number:
1.	 Specify the series
based on your required
set point, range, dead
band, system pressure
and proof pressure.
2.	 Add desired options
model code letter.
3.	 Add the applicable
       standard suffix number.
(Ex: 6860GE0-7008)
PRESSURE
CONVERSION
1 BAR = 14.5 PSI
1 kPa  =  0.145 PSI
ccsdualsnap.com Models: 6860GE* & 6862GE*,  Page 2 of 2
Form 830G, 4.21.11
ELECTRICAL ENCLOSURE CERTIFICATIONS
* CSA #C22.2 No. 30-M1986 - Explosion Proof Enclosure for use
   in Class I Hazardous Locations. File #LR11716
* FM #3600 & 3615 File #2Y4A5.AE
* UL #UL886 - Outlet Boxes and Fittings for use in Hazardous
  (Classified) Locations. File #E10514. #UL1203 - Explosion Proof
  and Dust Ignition Proof Electrical Equipment. File #E83969